
SCALE 2.5 : 1

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

DATE

WARNING - THIS 
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ADMINISTRATION ACT OF 
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DIRECTIVE 5230.25.
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(.855 [21.72])
.090 [2.27]

   NOTES:
   1. SPECIFICATIONS PER IDS‐268.
   2. ACCOMMODATES RG‐405 (.086 SEMI‐RIGID) OR EQUIVALENT FLEXIBLE CABLE.
   3. FREQUENCY: DC TO 50 GHz.
   4. HOUSING: ARINC 600 RECEPTACLE CONNECTOR SHELL CONTAINING SIZE 16 CAVITY (REF: MIL‐DTL‐83527B).
   5. DOES NOT MATE WITH OTHER INDUSTRY‐STANDARD SIZE 16 CONTACTS.
 

.110 [2.79]


